COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

L COM

/ww.ecourtsindia.α

ourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18067/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2012 in WPC No.3507/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

L.MANSINGH Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Anando, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

List before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dipak Misra is not a Member.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA] COURT MASTER