

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18067/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2012 in WPC No.3507/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

L.MANSINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report))

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 31741-31742 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rajdipa Behura, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,AOR.
Mr. V.Santhana Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Swetank Shantanu, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,AOR.

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. S.Nagarajan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,AOR

Mr. K.V.Mohan, AOR

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Zubain Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. M.U. Faruquee, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

[Sheetal Dhingra]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master